53

B.—17A.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS—continued.

Item.

1615
1616
1617

1618
1619
1620
1621
1622
1623
1624
1625

1626
1627
1628

1629
1630

1631
1632
1633

1634
1635

1636
1637

1638
1639
1640

1641
1642
1643

1644
1645
1646
1647
1648
1649
1650

1651
1652

1653
1654

1655
1656
1657

MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.

VOTE No. 100—continued.
Roaps, ETC.—Ccontinued.
Canterbury—continued.

Mount Cook and glaciers

Mount Cook-Hermitage

Mount Cook Road (stable and
shelter-shed)

Pukaki-Mount Cook

Pukaki-Omarama (main road)

Hook Bridge (£1 for £1) ...

Kapua (Dugdale’s Creek dlversmn)

Nukuroa-Studholme Junetion

Otaio Settlement

Pareora Settlement Middle Road

Pareora Bridge (repairs) (£1 for
£1, on account of £2,860)

Skevington

Waihao Bridge (£1 for £1) "

Waihao Bridge (Morven Rallway-
station)

Waikakahi Settlement

Waikakahi Settlement (Dog Kennel
Road)

Village settlements roads

Works not specifically approprlated

Contingencies and engineering

Otago—

Awamoko Bridge (£1 for £1) ...

Hampden Bridge (£1 for £1) (main
road)

Herbert (main road) (£1 for £1)...

Incholme (sledge-track to Runs 209,

2174, and 2178)
Kartigi
Kartigi Bridge (£1 for £1)
Livingstone~Kyeburn

Maerewhenua Bridge (Hutton’s)
(main road)

Maerewhenua Bridge (Livingstone—
Kyeburn Road)

Maerewhenua Bridge (Middle
Crossing)

Moeraki, Block X1IV.

Moeraki Road-Railway-station

Mount Stalker

Oamaru Creek Bridge

Port Road—Beach, Moeraki

Runs 209 and 2178

Upper Waitaki (Ahuriri or Ote-
matata Pass) (main road)

Waianakarua Slate-quarry

Dunback—Swinburn (Hyde)

Elderslie

Ida Valley and Blackstone Ra]lway
stations (roads leading to)

Komako Township

Kyeburn—~Nageby (main road) ...

Kyeburn Bridge and approaches
(main road)

Mackenzie

bE

“3
b2

b3
Waimate

Waitaki

Waitaki and
Maniototo

Waitaki

Maniototo’;md

‘Waihemo
Maniototo

1901-2.

84
100

50
300
195

24 912

300
100

50
200

100
300
88

1,080
250
500

53
100

700
150

80
600
200
200

302
100

100
200
1, 000
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