Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1901–2.	
	MINISTER OF LANDS—con	tinued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 100—continued.			
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.	ļ		
	Canterbury—continued.			•
1615	Mount Cook and glaciers	Mackenzie	396	
1616	Mount Cook-Hermitage	,,	477	
1617	Mount Cook Road (stable and	••	19	
1618	shelter-shed) Pukaki-Mount Cook		898	
1619	Pukaki-Omarama (main road)	,,	100	
1620	Hook Bridge (£1 for £1)	Waimate	100	
1621	Kapua (Dugdale's Creek diversion)	,,	50	
1622	Nukuroa-Studholme Junction	,,	96	
1623	Otaio Settlement	,,	33	
1624	Pareora Settlement Middle Road	,,	900	
1625	Pareora Bridge (repairs) (£1 for	,,	1 ,500	
1626	£1, on account of £2,860) Skevington		250	
1627	Waihao Bridge (£1 for £1)	"	500	
1628	Waihao Bridge (Morven Railway-	" -	245	
	station)	"		
1629	Waikakahi Settlement	,,	84	
1630	Waikakahi Settlement (Dog Kennel	,,	100	
1.001	Road)		50	
$\frac{1631}{1632}$	Village settlements roads Works not specifically appropriated	•••	$\begin{vmatrix} 50 \\ 300 \end{vmatrix}$	
1633	Works not specifically appropriated Contingencies and engineering	•••	195	
1000	Contingencies and engineering			
			24,912	
	Otago—			
1634	Awamoko Bridge (£1 for £1)	Waitaki	300	
1635	Hampden Bridge (£1 for £1) (main road)	"	100	
1636	Herbert (main road) (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
1637	Incholme (sledge-track to Runs 209, 217A, and 217B)	"	200	
1638	Kartigi	,,	100	
1639	Kartigi Bridge (£1 for £1)		300	
1640	Livingstone-Kyeburn	Waitaki and	88	
1641	Maerewhenua Bridge (Hutton's)	Maniototo Waitaki	1,080	
,	(main road)	W artaxi	1,000	
1642	Maerewhenua Bridge (Livingstone- Kyeburn Road)	,,	250	
16 43	Maerewhenua Bridge (Middle Crossing)	,,	500	
1644	Moeraki, Block XIV	,,	53	
1645	Moeraki Road-Railway-station	,,	100	
1646	Mount Stalker	,,	80	
1647	Oamaru Creek Bridge	"	700	
1648	Port Road-Beach, Moeraki	,,	150	
$\frac{1649}{1650}$	Runs 209 and 217B Upper Waitaki (Ahuriri or Ote-	"	80 600	
1000	matata Pass) (main road)	27	300	
1651	Waianakarua Slate-quarry	,,	200	
1652	Dunback-Swinburn (Hyde)	Maniototo and Waihemo	200	
1653	Elderslie	Maniototo	302	
1654	Ida Valley and Blackstone Railway		100	
	stations (roads leading to)	**		
1655	Komako Township	1,	100	
1656	Kyeburn-Naseby (main road)	. ,,	200	
1657	Kyeburn Bridge and approaches (main road)	"	1,000	